5 Exploded View & Parts List
5-1
5 Exploded View and Parts List
- You can search for updated part codes through ITSELF web site.
URL : http://itself.sec.samsung.co.kr/
5-1 LE23T51B
M0003
T0175
M0107
M0014
M0013
M0111
5 Exploded View & Parts List
5-2
Location.No CODE-NO SPECIFICATION & DESCRIPTION Q'TY REMARK
T0003 BN96-02645B ASSY COVER P-FRONT;23T50,HIPS,HB,BK07,BK 1 SNA
T0175 BN96-02587A ASSY SPEAKER P;16OHM,TORINO 23,RIGHT,5W 1 SNA
M0107 BN61-02065A BRACKET-PCB;23" MGM,SECC,T1.0 1 SNA
M0014 BN94-00752C ASSY PCB MAIN-AMLCD;LE23T51BX/*,TORINO 1 SNA
M0013 BN96-02646B ASSY COVER P-REAR;23T50,EO,HIPS,HB,GR503 1 SNA
M0111 BN63-01718C COVER-STAND;TORINO,23,27,HIPS,HB,GR503,B 1 SNA
5 Exploded View & Parts List
5-3
5-2 LE27T51B
T0003
T0175
M0447
M0013
M0013
5 Exploded View & Parts List
5-4
Location.No CODE-NO SPECIFICATION & DESCRIPTION Q'TY REMARK
T0003 BN96-02642A ASSY COVER P-FRONT;27T50,EO,HIPS,HB,GR50 1 SNA
T0175 BN96-02589A ASSY SPEAKER P;16ohm,Torino 26",Right,5W 1 SNA
T0447 BN96-02640A ASSY BRACKET P-PANEL;TORINO 27,SECC 1 SNA
M0013 BN96-02641A ASSY COVER P-REAR;27T50,EO,HIPS,HB,GR503 1 SNA
M0013 BN96-02639A ASSY STAND P-BASE;TORINO,23,27,HIPS,HB,G 1 SNA
5 Exploded View & Parts List
5-5
5-3 LE32T51B
T0003
T0175
T0447
CIS
M0002
M0216
5 Exploded View & Parts List
5-6
Location.No CODE-NO SPECIFICATION & DESCRIPTION Q'TY REMARK
T0003 BN96-02625B ASSY COVER P-FRONT;32T50,EO,HIPS,HB,GR50 1 SNA
T0175 BN96-02591A ASSY SPEAKER P;8ohm,Torino 32",Right,10W 1 SNA
T0447 BN96-02628A ASSY BRACKET P-PANEL;TORINO 32",SECC 1 SNA
CIS BN39-00693A CBF HARNESS-IN-LET;TORINO,1617#22,3P,1P, 1
M0002 BN90-00786B ASSY COVER REAR;TORINO,32EO,32T50 1 SNA
M0216 BN90-00787A ASSY STAND;TORINO,32,32T50 1 SNA